
N DIV: COMM SW COR, RUN N 156 FT
RUN E 120 FT, N 120 FT, W 120 FT
FT TO POB. BLOCK 130.  

MCKINNEY WILLIAM/MULKEY LILLIAN
373 NW IRMA AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12219-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

830317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

09/16/2024 TP 0.33 10,260 0 0 10,260

STANDARD
1

184,256
650

10,260
195,166

0
195,166

HX HB 51,411
143,755
195,166

0

198,237

1517/174 6/14/2024 WD Q I 01 248,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EXPRESS HOME SALES LL

MCKINNEY WILLIAM

1501/2223 10/19/2023 WD U I 12 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO BANK, NA

EXPRESS HOME SALES 
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2025HX Base Yr

373 NW IRMA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,041 107.4760 120.37 245,675 1989 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1698

BAS 108 100 108 9,750

BAS 1,590 100 1,590 143,541

FGR 400 55 220 19,861

FOP 150 30 45 4,063

FST 72 55 40 3,611

UOP 192 20 38 3,431

2,512 2,041 184,256

BAS= W20 UOP= N7 W16 S12 E16N5$ S5 W16 N5 W24 S40 E25 FOP=
E15 N10 W15 S10$ N10 E15FGR= S10 E20 N20 W20 S10 $ N10BAS=
E12 FST= E8 N9 W8 S9$ N9 W12 S9$ N9 E20 N11$.
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7
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8
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 650

650

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 14,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.95 0.71 10,260


